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Cortelco


Below are all the different types of Cortelco. Select the device of your choice, to download the manual 
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					000123ELTPAK
				
	
					1 4-Line Multi-User
				
	
					122000TP227S
				
	
					2194**V0E27S
				
	
					2194**VOE27S
				
	
					2202
				
	
					2203
				
	
					2204
				
	
					2500XX-VBA-20MT
				
	
					2554XX-VBA-20MT
				
	
					2740
				


			
		

				
		
				
					2747
				
	
					2757
				
	
					586002-TP2-27F
				
	
					730901-TP2-27F
				
	
					8012
				
	
					8015
				
	
					8150
				
	
					8599
				
	
					8782
				
	
					879015-TP2-27S
				
	
					9125
				


			
		

				
		
				
					C58
				
	
					C58P
				
	
					CENTURION
				
	
					CENTURION EXTENDED BASIC TELEPHONE
				
	
					Colleague
				
	
					CONF410PAK
				
	
					CP4400
				
	
					DECT 6
				
	
					ez TOUCH
				
	
					Tel-Flash
				
	
					WPBX00 PRO MAN
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